
A cylindrical opal glossy glass shade with a band of grey marble is held in place by a protracted backplate of Patina Brass 
making Fremont feel unexpected and sophisticated. This wall sconce has a different yet designer aesthetic that makes it 
usable and unique at the same time. The two-light sconce can be mounted vertically or horizontally.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.00"
4.75"

0.00"
0.00"

4.75lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color OPAL

Material GLASS

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 75 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

FREMONT
B5012-PBR

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


